International Traffic Report

Reporting Period:

Country

United Kingdom

Italy

Austria

Netherlands

Czech Republic
Poland

Germany

Israel

Slovakia

Remaining Countries*

Kefallinia Airport "Anna Pollatou”

June 2024

-

21 Gaport

Greece

Arr - Dep

543
112
67
44
35
24
23
24
8

Arriving

47.198
8.381
3.261
2.737
2.521
1.805
1.598
1.420

739
3.223

Departing

45.794
5.336
2.830
2.785
1.967
2.035
1.621
1.174

588
1.870

Transit

106
1.928

_ 72.883 66.000 2.556

Source:

FG Traffic Data Management

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers
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