International Traffic Report



Kefallinia Airport "Anna Pollatou"

Reporting Period: June 2024

	Aircraft	Passengers		
Country	Arr - Dep	Arriving	Departing	Transit
United Kingdom	543	47.198	45.794	-
Italy	112	8.381	5.336	-
Austria	67	3.261	2.830	106
Netherlands	44	2.737	2.785	1.928
Czech Republic	35	2.521	1.967	-
Poland	24	1.805	2.035	-
Germany	23	1.598	1.621	-
Israel	24	1.420	1.174	-
Slovakia	8	739	588	-
Remaining Countries*	103	3.223	1.870	522
Total	983	72.883	66.000	2.556

Source:

FG Traffic Data Management

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers